T1 Game Results TALAS (1704, 06W)
VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2017/07/14 13:30 - 2017/07/15 13:30

ACTUAL T1 No NO SIGNAL NUMBER 1 ISSUED
RANK NAME T1? START DATE & TIME LAT LONG INTENSITY DURATION HIGHEST SIGNAL CPA (km) WIND (km/h) SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR SCORE
1 Pro-IW T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/14 18:12:10 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 Mikuhare T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 01:01:08 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 Tommyckw2 T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 01:39:07 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 LHY T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 01:45:06 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 Ratatouille T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 03:43:07 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 kutartrain T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 08:07:39 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 Bill Cheng T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 10:35:33 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 Charlotte Sheng T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 10:35:41 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 alex hui T1 _No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 12:08:10 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 BRI T1 No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 12:24:26 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 EH B EH] T1 No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 12:54:01 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 amber T1 No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 13:21:07 0.00 0.00 20.00
###H#H# henrykuanZ T1l_Yes  2017/07/1508:40 17.3 112.7 TD 28:00 T1 530 45 2017/07/14 14:05:19 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#itH Kel T1l_Yes  2017/07/1508:40 18.8 112.5 TS 22:00 T1 450 40 2017/07/14 19:46:08 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#iHHH jacky T1_Yes  2017/07/1514:45 17.8 1125 TS 8:30 T8 320 64 2017/07/14 21:46:13 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#iHHH Avis Wong T1_Yes  2017/07/1510:40 16.8 112.6 TD 6:00 T3 560 26 2017/07/14 22:40:25 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#####H Kenneth Chan T1l_Yes  2017/07/1505:40 16.6 112.0 TD 30:00 T1 630 25 2017/07/14 22:59:56 WRONG WRONG 0.00
###H waterbottle T1_Yes  2017/07/1520:40 18.7 111.0 TD 24:00 T1 400 35 2017/07/15 00:27:08 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#i## Nanmadol FI5HT T1l_Yes  2017/07/1511:30 16.8 111.5 TD 10:00 T1 600 50 2017/07/15 02:18:34 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#####H Shawn Yu T1_Yes  2017/07/1520:10 17.7 117.5 TD 36:30 T1 570 27 2017/07/15 07:27:11 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#H#H# SunnyMan111 T1_Yes  2017/07/16 10:40 17.8 113.5 TS 18:00 T1 430 48 2017/07/15 08:15:41 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#H##H# MICKEY T1l_Yes  2017/07/1515:00 195 1124 TD 10:00 T1 420 52 2017/07/15 09:13:57 WRONG WRONG 0.00
HiHHHE () T1_Yes  2017/07/1522:30 17.6 111.6 TD 15:00 T1 650 45 2017/07/15 10:46:51 WRONG WRONG 0.00

Invalid Submission(s):

henrykuanZ Tl Yes 2017/07/1508:40 17.3 112.7 TD 28:00 T1 530 45 2017/07/14 14:05:32 SECOND SUBMISSION
Bill Cheng T1 No 0000/00/00 00:00 0 0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/15 10:39:14 SECOND SUBMISSION
typhoonholics T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0 0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/07/16 00:39:52 AFTER ROUND END TIME

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even if their submissions were the first 10 earliest.
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T1 Game Results

LAST RISE/
RANK FALL NAME
2 & 1 alex hui
11 & 9 BHEEF]
1 ¥ 2 Kel
16 & 12 Tommyckw?2
3 ¥V 2 CR E=Em
4~ 2 Sunny
5 ¥ 2 Brian Siu
6 YV 2 BEHEDEREK
7 ¥ 2 Shawn Yu
8 ¥ 2 mindulle
9 ¥ 2 adrianou0328
10 ¥ 2 ()
23 4 10 Mikuhare
12 & 2 Johnny
13 ¥ 2 yuonchitisachild
14 ™ 2 Wai Leung
15 % 2 Yu On Chit
17 ¥ 1 RT
18 ¥ 1 Kenneth Chan
19 ¥ 1 Avis Wong
20 ¥ 1 kongcheung
21 ¥ 1 Winson Wong
25 & 2 Pro-IW
22 ¥ 2 SunnyManlll
24 ¥ 1 typhoonholics
27 &1 Charlotte Sheng
26 ¥ 1 ng
N/A  N/A LHY
N/A  N/A Ratatouille
N/A  N/A kutartrain
N/A  N/A Bill Cheng
N/A  N/A BEEE%E
N/A N/A amber
N/A  N/A henrykuanzZ
N/A  N/A jacky
N/A  N/A waterbottle
N/A  N/A Nanmadol BEFEEE
N/A  N/A MICKEY
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MERBOK (1702, 04W) MERBOK (1702, 04W)

ROUND SCORE
84.25
73.23
88.38
68.28
83.25
78.73
78.65
78.00
77.46
77.25
76.25
74.25
52.24
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
60.00
59.25
58.50
55.75
34.60
53.88
41.60
20.00
30.13

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

SUBTOTAL
84.25
73.23
88.38
68.28
83.25
78.73
78.65
78.00
77.46
77.25
76.25
74.25
52.24
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
60.00
59.25
58.50
55.75
34.60
53.88
41.60
20.00
30.13

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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TALAS (1704, 06W)
ROUND SCORE
20.00
20.00
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20.00
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N/A
N/A
0.00
20.00
N/A
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N/A
0.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
20.00
0.00
N/A
20.00
N/A
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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TALAS (1704, 06W)
SUBTOTAL
104.25
93.23
88.38
88.28
83.25
78.73
78.65
78.00
77.46
77.25
76.25
74.25
72.24
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
60.00
59.25
58.50
55.75
54.60
53.88
41.60
40.00
30.13
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




